Moduflow™              Series
ILP and RFP Low Pressure Filters
27
Low Pressure Filters
Moduflow™            Series
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Filter Division
Metamora, OH

INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS
37
HOW TO ORDER MANIFOLDS:
MANIFOLD SPECIFICATIONS
Rated Static Pressure, maximum:
	 20.7 bar (300 psi)
Typical Burst Pressure:
	 62.1 bar (900 psi)
Operating Temperature (Buna seals):
	 +121ºC to —40ºC (+250ºF to 40ºF)
Housing Material:
	 ANSI 356-T6 cast aluminum
Approximate Shipping Weight:
	 3.6 kg (8 lbs)
Porting: See Options Below
Order Screws and O-Rings Seperately:
	 Inlet & outlet screws (12 required):
	 Order P/N 900228
Outlet port o-rings (2 required):
	 Nitrite: Order P/N N72228
	 Fluorocarbon: Order P/N V92228
	 *	 Tank-top mounted RFP filters will require
		  one manifold on filter inlets: in-line
		  mounted ILP filters will require two
		  manifolds on both inlets and outlets.
OPTION
NUMBER
Part Number 	 Description
926466	 Moduflow Manifold
Low Pressure Filters
Moduflow™            Series
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Filter Division
Metamora, OH
RFP / ILP /  DILP Replacement Elements
Flange Kits (flange, 4 bolts, o-ring)
38
Size Code
Buna Fluorocarbon
¾ inch NPTF YB 924788 926013
1 inch NPTF YC 924787 926012
1¼ inch NPTF YD 924912 926004
1½ inch NPTF YE 924786 926011
2 inch NPTF YF 924785 926010
SAE - 12 YM 924784 926009
SAE - 16 YN 924783 926008
SAE - 20 YO 924913 926005
SAE - 24 YP 924782 926007
BLANK FLANGE — 924782 926006
Part Number
Media New Single
Replaces Old
Single New Double
Replaces Old
Double New Single
Replaces Old
Single New Double
Replaces Old
Double
02Q 937393Q 932686Q 937397Q 932692Q 937401Q 932689Q 937405Q 932695Q
05Q 937394Q 932687Q 937398Q 932693Q 937402Q 932690Q 937406Q 932696Q
10Q 937395Q 932688Q 937399Q 932694Q 937403Q 932691Q 937407Q 932697Q
20Q 937396Q 933116Q 937400Q 933117Q 937404Q 933118Q 937408Q 933119Q
Nitrile Seals Fluorocarbon Seals
Low Pressure Filters
Moduflow™            Series
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Filter Division
Metamora, OH
6
4 10 11
3 5
2